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Institut International

EDUCATION Saint-Dominique

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025/2026

Return of teachers Monday September 1%, 2025

Return of students Tuesday September 2™, 2025

from Tuesday October 21%, 2025 after lessons

All Saints Holidays to Monday November 3™, 2025 morning

Immaculate Conception Monday December 8™, 2025

from Friday December 19", 2025 after lessons

Christmas to Wednesday January 7", 2026 morning

from Friday February 20", 2026 after lessons

Winter Holidays to Monday March 9", 2026 morning

from Friday Avril 3", 2026 after lessons

Easter to Tuesday April 71, 2026 morning

from Friday April 17", 2026 after lessons

Spring Holidays to Monday May 4™, 2026 morning

National Italian holiday Tuesday June 2", 2026
Last day of class Friday June 26", 2026 after lessons
Friday January 30", 2026: pedagogical day, no classes for students

Tuesday, June 30", 2026: pedagogical day, no classes for students




